LANL Institute Summer School’s Schedule
June 11th - August 4, 2007

Week 1
Training, Data acquisition
June 11, Monday Canyon School | 8:00-12:30 | Student Orientation Canyon School STB Staff
2007 On Their Own 12:30 —1:30 | Lunch On Your own
301 CR 1:30 — 1:45 Summer School Administrative Activities Kathie Womack
1:45 - 2:00 Break
Suite 200 2:00 —5:00 Individual groups meet with their mentors Mentors
June 12, Tuesday White Rock 8:00 — 5:00 GET Training
2007 Training Center White Rock Training Center
June 13, | Wednesday TA 3, Bldg 7:30 — 8:30 Badging, Otowi Buiding Kathie Womack
2007 203 A/B 9:00 - 12:00 SS introduction (expectations, job assignments, Chuck Farrar
prospective advisors, paradigm (rigid/FE/wave),
lab/division/group overview, program overview, summer
school goals, sample abstract and papers, Lab
Notebooks, video of student presentation from previous
years)
203 A/B 12:00 -1:00 Lunch, Anasazi talk by LANL Archeologist Brad Vierra
301 CR 1:30 — 3:00 Introduction to Instrumentation Gyuhae Park
Suite 300 Labs | 3:30 - 5:00 Individual Group Safety Review Mentors
Equipment Inventory
June 14, Thursday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Introduction to Signal Processing | Gyuhae Park
2007 Access Grid 101 | 3:30 — 5:00 Structural Health Monitoring Chuck Farrar
June 15, Friday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Introduction to Signal Processing Il Gyuhae Park
2007 Access Grid 101 | 1:00 — 2:00 Overview of Lab Notebooks LADSS/MDI/CCNSS
321 or By 3:00 PM Submit IMAC Abstract to Chuck Farrar Chuck Farrar
Farrar@lanl.gov
Map Will Be 6:00 — 9:00 Cookout — Chuck Farrar’'s House All
Provided
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LANL Institute Summer School’s Schedule
June 11th - August 4, 2007

Rigid Body Dynamics/Controls

June 18, Monday 301 CR 8:00 -9:30 Rigid body dynamics lecture Phil Cornwell
2007
June 19, Tuesday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Rigid body dynamics lecture Phil Cornwell
2007 Access 3:30 —5:00 Guest Lecture — Wireless Sensing Jerry Lynch
June 20, Wednesday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Rigid body dynamics lecture Phil Cornwell
2007 301 CR 2:45 Meet to walk over for the Rave Tour
3:15-5:00 RAVE TOUR
June 21, Thursday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Controls | Matt Bement
2007
Access Grid | 3:30 — 5:00 Guest Lecture — HERT Tom Petersen
101
June 22, Friday 301 CR 8:00 —-9:30 Controls I Matt Bement
2007 Access Grid | 1:30-2:30 Guest Lecture - Technology in Orthopedic Surgery Michael Meneghini
101
Access Grid | 2:45-5:00 Student Presentations, submit draft paper introduction | All
101 Submit lab notebooks for review
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Week 3

Week 4

LANL Institute Summer School’s Schedule
June 11th - August 4, 2007

Vibrations
June 25, Monday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Vibrations lecture | Pete Avitabile
2007 3:30 — 5:00 Open
June 26, Tuesday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Vibrations lecture | Pete Avitabile
2007 Access Grid | 3:30 —5:00 Guest lecture — Fiber Optic Sensing Mike Todd
101
June 27, Wednesday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Vibrations lecture 1l Pete Avitabile
2007 3:30 — 5:00 Open
June 28, Thursday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Vibrations lecture IV Pete Avitabile
2007 301 BR 11:30 - 1:00 Guest lecture — Smart Materials Don Leo
Pizza Luncheon
Access Grid | 3:30 — 5:00 Guest lecture — Smart Materials Continuation Don Leo
101
June 29, Friday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Vibrations lecture V Pete Avitabile
2007 3:30—-5:00 Open
Vibrations
July 2, Monday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Vibrations lecture VI Pete Avitabile
2007 3:30 — 5:00 Open
July 2, Tuesday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Vibrations lecture VII Pete Avitabile
2007 Access Grid | 3:30 —5:00 Guest lecture — Aerospace Structural Dynamics Nick Lieven
101
July 4, Wednesday 8:00 — 5:00 Holiday
2007
July 5, Thursday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Vibrations lecture VIII Pete Avitabile
2007 Access Grid | 3:30 — 5:00 Guest lecture —Predictive Process Dynamics Matt Bement
101
July 6, Friday 301 CR 8:00 —9:30 Vibrations lecture IX Pete Avitabile
2007 301 CR 2:00 - 5:00 Student Presentations, submit draft experimental All
procedure write-up, submit lab notebook for review.
Submit results of modal analyses
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Week 5

Week 6

LANL Institute Summer School’s Schedule
June 11th - August 4, 2007

Computational Structural Dynamics

July 9, Monday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Computations Structural Dynamics | DJ Luscher
2007 3:30 — 5:00 Open
July 10, Tuesday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Computations Structural Dynamics |l DJ Luscher
2007 Access Grid | 3:30 —5:00 Active Sensing for Structural Health Monitoring Gyuhae Park
101
July 11, Wednesday 301 CR 8:00 —9:30 Computations Structural Dynamics Il DJ Luscher
2007 Urban Park | 11:30-1:00 All Student Luncheon — Go early if you want food! Student Program
3:30 - 5:00 Open
July 12, Thursday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Computations Structural Dynamics IV DJ Luscher
2007 301 CR 9:30 - 11:30 Student Presentations, submit draft data analysis
write-up, submit lab notebook for review, submit
results of finite element modal analyses of the portal
structure All
Access Grid | 3:30 —5:00 Guest Lecture — Sports Equipment Dynamics John Kosmatka
101
July 13, Friday 8:00 — 7:00 Field Trip — Sandia National Lab ALL
2007
Wave Propagation/ Model Validation
July 16, Monday 301 CR 8:00 —9:30 Wave Propagation | - Introduction Anthony Puckett
2007 301 BR 3:00 — 4:00 Build Your Own Sundae ALL
3:30 - 5:00 Open
July 17, Tuesday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Wave Propagation Il - NDE Anthony Puckett
2007 Access Grid | 3:30 - 5:00 Model Validation | Francois Hemez
101
July 18, Wednesday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Wave Propagation Il - Acoustics Anthony Puckett
2007 301 CR 3:30 - 5:00 Model Validation Il Francois Hemez
July 19, Thursday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Wave Propagation VI — Blast and seismology Anthony Puckett
2007 Access Grid | 3:30 - 5:00 Model Validation IlI Francois Hemez
101
July 20, Friday 301 CR 8:00 — 10:00 Model Validation 1V Francois Hemez
2007 3:30 — 5:00 Open
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Week 7

Week 8

LANL Institute Summer School’s Schedule
June 11th - August 4, 2007

Nonlinear vibrations
July 23, Monday 301 CR 8:00 — 10:00 Nonlinear vibrations | Doug Adams
2007 301 CR 3:30—-5:00 Open
July 24, Tuesday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Nonlinear vibrations Il Doug Adams
2007 Access Grid | 3:30 —5:00 Guest Lecture — Satellite Dynamics, Alexis Tom Butler
101
July 25, Wednesday 301 CR 8:00 —9:30 Nonlinear vibrations Il Doug Adams
2007 3:30 —5:00
July 26, Thursday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Nonlinear vibrations 1V Doug Adams
2007 301 BR 11:30 — 1:00 Frito Pie Luncheon ALL
Access Grid | 3:30 —5:00 Guest Lecture — Satellite Dynamics, Forte Tom Butler
101
July 27, Friday 301 CR 8:00 — 9:30 Nonlinear vibrations V Doug Adams
2007 Side Rooms | 3:30 —5:00 Graduate School Discussion ALL Mentors
A/B
July 30, Monday 8:00 — 9:30 Open Date
2007 3:30-5:00 Open Date
July 31, Tuesday 8:00 — 9:30 Open Date
2007 301 BR 11:30 — 1:00 IAS Surprise All
3:30 - 5:00 Open Date
Aug. 1, Wednesday 8:00 — 9:30 Open Date
2007 3:30 —5:00 Open Date
Aug. 2, Thursday |[Access Grid | 8:00 —9:30 Student Presentations All
2007 101
Access Grid | 3:30 - 5:00 Student Presentations All
101
Aug. 3, Friday 8:00 — 9:30 Summer school discussion, Equipment inventory All
2007 LARP Patio | 3:30 — 5:00 Cook out @ Java Rock All
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